
ACW 2025 - Gesamtwertung

Rang N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT
Punkte 

Etappe 1
Punkte 

Etappe 2
Punkte 

Etappe 3
Punkte 

Etappe 4
Punkte 

Wachauring
Punkte 
TOTAL

1 2 Dr. Roland u. Vera Wittmann Giulietta Sprint 1959 rosso 1 D 20 0 0 0 40 60
2 26 Markus u.Levin Digruber/Elvira Schachinger Alfetta GTV 1600 1977 bianco 4 A 100 60 0 0 180 340
3 17 Moritz Ludwig u. Johanna Pöschl Giulia  TI 1967 grigio 3 D 180 0 0 0 180 360
4 10 Achim u. Barbara Kühnl Giulia Super  1964 amaranto 2 D 280 0 240 0 100 620
5 27 Florian Obermayr u. Michaela Thalinger Giulia Nuova Super 1978 verde 4 A 280 0 60 0 620 960
6 15 Rene Schwertner u. Daniela Trummer Duetto Spider 1600 1966 rosso 3 A 440 0 60 60 720 1280
7 16 Dr. Andreas u. Dr. Birgit Aigner Giulia 1600 TI 1966 pistachio 3 D 960 0 120 0 260 1340
8 12 Markus u. Clemens Hartl 2600 Sprint 1966 blue 3 A 1340 0 0 0 70 1410
9 7 Lucas Menke u. Monica Grasso Menke 2600 Touring Spider 1963 bianco 2 D 940 0 600 0 520 2060

10 5 Dott. Sergio u. Sandro Fizzotti Giulietta Spider 1960 bianco 1 IT 1320 0 500 0 410 2230
11 6 Peter Marquardt u. Andreas Rupp Spider   2000 1991 rosso 5 D 320 0 600 1200 220 2340
12 1 Peter u. Sabine Thalinger Giulietta Spider 750 1956 celeste 1 A 600 0 340 1200 240 2380
13 23 Jürg Badertscher u. DI Günther Schab Zagato junior 1970 bianco 3 CH/A 1150 0 240 0 1000 2390
14 33 Walter u. Michaela Kitzwögerer Spider 2.0 TS 1998 grigio 5 A 1790 300 180 0 380 2650
15 21 Jürgen Ludwig u. Mathieu Sommer Giulia Sprint GTA 1600 1969 rosso 3 D 1540 0 0 0 1600 3140
16 4 Wolfgang Senitsch u. Gabriele Mattes Giulietta Sprint - - 1 A 1920 0 420 840 150 3330
17 24 Michael  u. Katharina Reh-Tessmann Giulia Super 1977 rosso 4 D 2330 0 600 720 430 4080
18 19 H.P. Flock u. Astrid Franzen Duetto Spider 1300 1968 argento 3 D 1150 540 260 1320 930 4200
19 22 Jürgen u. Birgit Döhren 1750 Berlina 1970 faggio 3 D 1700 240 300 240 1760 4240
20 30 Rudolf Zierl u.Martina Schalko Alfetta GTV 6 1984 rosso alfa 5 A 3260 60 180 600 380 4480
21 28 Alois Svoboda u. Albert Dechant Spider 2000 1982 Argento 5 A 740 60 300 480 3320 4900
22 14 Rainer u. Rosi Mörch 2600 Sprint 1966 3 D 850 60 240 1800 1980 4930
23 32 Michael u. Ullrike Weidenauer  Spider 2,0 1990 nero 5 A 960 0 480 2040 1980 5460
24 20 Hans Jürgen u. Sybille Weil 1750 Berlina 1969 blue 3 D 3950 960 120 1320 860 7210
25 11 Fritz Müller u. Lucy Edzard 2600 Sprint Zagato 1966 giallo 3 D 2940 0 0 360 3920 7220
26 9 Leopold Ludwig u. Philipp Diel-Tiele Junior 1300 1967 argento 3 D 6160 0 0 360 3300 9820
27 18 Franz u. Angela Wöber GTV 1750 1967 lemans blue 3 A 5800 0 60 1440 2800 10100
28 31 Erwin Broman u. Sonja Juratsch Alfa Sprint 1989 argento 5 A 7380 60 360 1320 2440 11560
29 29 Harald u. Elena Hoschopf Spider 2000 1981 rosso 5 A 3380 60 120 5640 11520 20720
30 25 Erwin Melinc u. Beatrix Löbel u. Angelino Alfasud TI 1977 orange 4 A 8320 0 180 4080 11520 24100



ACW 2025 - Gesamtwertung Klasse 1

Rang N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT
Punkte 

Etappe 1
Punkte 

Etappe 2
Punkte 

Etappe 3
Punkte 

Etappe 4
Punkte 

Wachauring
Punkte 
TOTAL

1 2 Dr. Roland u. Vera Wittmann Giulietta Sprint 1959 rosso 1 D 20 0 0 0 40 60
2 5 Dott. Sergio u. Sandro Fizzotti Giulietta Spider 1960 bianco 1 IT 1320 0 500 0 410 2230
3 1 Peter u. Sabine Thalinger Giulietta Spider 750 1956 celeste 1 A 600 0 340 1200 240 2380
4 4 Wolfgang Senitsch u. Gabriele Mattes Giulietta Sprint - - 1 A 1920 0 420 840 150 3330



ACW 2025 - Gesamtwertung Klasse 2

Rang N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT
Punkte 

Etappe 1
Punkte 

Etappe 2
Punkte 

Etappe 3
Punkte 

Etappe 4
Punkte 

Wachauring
Punkte 
TOTAL

1 10 Achim u. Barbara Kühnl Giulia Super  1964 amaranto 2 D 280 0 240 0 100 620
2 7 Lucas Menke u. Monica Grasso Menke 2600 Touring Spider 1963 bianco 2 D 940 0 600 0 520 2060



ACW 2025 - Gesamtwertung Klasse 3

Rang N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT
Punkte 

Etappe 1
Punkte 

Etappe 2
Punkte 

Etappe 3
Punkte 

Etappe 4
Punkte 

Wachauring
Punkte 
TOTAL

1 17 Moritz Ludwig u. Johanna Pöschl Giulia  TI 1967 grigio 3 D 180 0 0 0 180 360
2 15 Rene Schwertner u. Daniela Trummer Duetto Spider 1600 1966 rosso 3 A 440 0 60 60 720 1280
3 16 Dr. Andreas u. Dr. Birgit Aigner Giulia 1600 TI 1966 pistachio 3 D 960 0 120 0 260 1340
4 12 Markus u. Clemens Hartl 2600 Sprint 1966 blue 3 A 1340 0 0 0 70 1410
5 23 Jürg Badertscher u. DI Günther Schab Zagato junior 1970 bianco 3 CH/A 1150 0 240 0 1000 2390
6 21 Jürgen Ludwig u. Mathieu Sommer Giulia Sprint GTA 1600 1969 rosso 3 D 1540 0 0 0 1600 3140
7 19 H.P. Flock u. Astrid Franzen Duetto Spider 1300 1968 argento 3 D 1150 540 260 1320 930 4200
8 22 Jürgen u. Birgit Döhren 1750 Berlina 1970 faggio 3 D 1700 240 300 240 1760 4240
9 14 Rainer u. Rosi Mörch 2600 Sprint 1966 3 D 850 60 240 1800 1980 4930
10 20 Hans Jürgen u. Sybille Weil 1750 Berlina 1969 blue 3 D 3950 960 120 1320 860 7210
11 11 Fritz Müller u. Lucy Edzard 2600 Sprint Zagato 1966 giallo 3 D 2940 0 0 360 3920 7220
12 9 Leopold Ludwig u. Philipp Diel-Tiele Junior 1300 1967 argento 3 D 6160 0 0 360 3300 9820
13 18 Franz u. Angela Wöber GTV 1750 1967 lemans blue 3 A 5800 0 60 1440 2800 10100



ACW 2025 - Gesamtwertung Klasse 4

Rang N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT
Punkte 

Etappe 1
Punkte 

Etappe 2
Punkte 

Etappe 3
Punkte 

Etappe 4
Punkte 

Wachauring
Punkte 
TOTAL

1 26 Markus u.Levin Digruber/Elvira Schachinger Alfetta GTV 1600 1977 bianco 4 A 100 60 0 0 180 340
2 27 Florian Obermayr u. Michaela Thalinger Giulia Nuova Super 1978 verde 4 A 280 0 60 0 620 960
3 24 Michael  u. Katharina Reh-Tessmann Giulia Super 1977 rosso 4 D 2330 0 600 720 430 4080
4 25 Erwin Melinc u. Beatrix Löbel u. Angelino Alfasud TI 1977 orange 4 A 8320 0 180 4080 11520 24100



ACW 2025 - Gesamtwertung Klasse 5

Rang N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT
Punkte 

Etappe 1
Punkte 

Etappe 2
Punkte 

Etappe 3
Punkte 

Etappe 4
Punkte 

Wachauring
Punkte 
TOTAL

1 33 Walter u. Michaela Kitzwögerer Spider 2.0 TS 1998 grigio 5 A 1790 300 180 0 380 2650
2 30 Rudolf Zierl u.Martina Schalko Alfetta GTV 6 1984 rosso alfa 5 A 3260 60 180 600 380 4480
3 28 Alois Svoboda u. Albert Dechant Spider 2000 1982 Argento 5 A 740 60 300 480 3320 4900
4 32 Michael u. Ullrike Weidenauer  Spider 2,0 1990 nero 5 A 960 0 480 2040 1980 5460
5 31 Erwin Broman u. Sonja Juratsch Alfa Sprint 1989 argento 5 A 7380 60 360 1320 2440 11560
6 29 Harald u. Elena Hoschopf Spider 2000 1981 rosso 5 A 3380 60 120 5640 11520 20720
7 6 Peter Marquardt u. Andreas Rupp Spider 2000 1991 rosso 5 D 320 0 0 1200 220 DNQ



ACW 2025 - Gesamtwertung Klasse 6

Rang N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT
Punkte 

Etappe 1
Punkte 

Etappe 2
Punkte 

Etappe 3
Punkte 

Etappe 4
Punkte 

Wachauring
Punkte 
TOTAL

1 36 Bianca Kühtreiber u. Max Thur Alfa GT 3.2 2007 nero 6+7 A 290 60 60 0 330 740
2 37 Reiner Stolzenberg u. Rosemarie Sämann Giulietta 2010 rosso 6 D 380 0 180 0 460 1020
3 42 Dagmar u. Ralf Göttmann Giulia QV 2900 2024 rosso etna 6+7 D 2010 0 120 0 110 2240
4 35 Kim Winkler u. Nimue Tauscher Spider 2.0 TS 2001 nero 6 A 3670 600 180 60 170 4680
5 38 Jürgen Deckert Alfa 4C 2012 rosso 6 D 500 1680 120 1080 3800 7180
6 40 Fritz Rührl u. Susanne Friedrich Stelvio 2017 rosso 6 A 3700 2520 1800 360 560 8940
7 39 Detlev Segger u. Aladan Atreva Alfa 4C 2014 rosso 6 D 2920 60 1200 4800 410 9390
8 41 Brigitte u. Josef  Kühtreiber Giulia GTAm 2021 rosso 6+7 A 12960 0 0 180 110 13250
9 34 Heinz u. Susi Hösle Spider 3,0 24V 2001 nero 6 D 5920 600 180 240 11520 18460



ACW 2025 - Gesamtwertung Klasse 7

Rang N° Name MACCHINA ANNI COLORE CAT NAT
Punkte 

Etappe 1
Punkte 

Etappe 2
Punkte 

Etappe 3
Punkte 

Etappe 4
Punkte 

Wachauring
Punkte 
TOTAL

1 36 Bianca Kühtreiber u. Max Thur Alfa GT 3.2 2007 nero 6+7 A 290 60 60 0 330 740
2 42 Dagmar u. Ralf Göttmann Giulia QV 2900 2024 rosso etna 6+7 D 2010 0 120 0 110 2240
3 41 Brigitte u. Josef  Kühtreiber Giulia GTAm 2021 rosso 6+7 A 12960 0 0 180 110 13250


